CITY of FRANKLIN SUMMARY UTILITY SERVICES RATE SCHEDULE

WATER Effective Jan. 1-2024 (Ordinance 2023-21)							
Sewer service charges apply if available for all water thru this metered delivery point.	First 1,000 gallons MINIMUM BILL	Next 9,000 gallons	, Next 15,000 gallons	All additional Usage			
Residential - Inside City	\$19.76	\$5.29	\$6.22	\$7.15			
Residential - Outside City	\$22.20	\$8.01	\$8.59	\$9.17			
Commercial - Inside City	\$26.39	\$5.27	\$6.20	\$7.13			
Commercial - Outside City	\$30.11	\$7.93	\$8.51	\$9.09			

WATER - IRRIGATION (separately metered delivery) Effective Jan. 1-2023 (Ordinance 2023-21)						
Sewer service charges do not apply to separately metered IRRIGATION meters.	First 1,000 gallons MINIMUM BILL	Next 9,000 gallons	Next 15,000 gallons	All additional Usage		
Residential - Inside City	\$26.39	\$5.27	\$6.20	\$7.13		
Residential - Outside City	\$30.11	\$7.93	\$8.51	\$9.09		
Commercial - Inside City	\$26.39	\$5.27	\$6.20	\$7.13		
Commercial - Outside City	\$30.11	\$7.93	\$8.51	\$9.09		

Effective Jai	n. 1-2023 (Ordinance 2	2021-40)	
LIMITED AVAILABILITY - INSIDE CITY Sewer service charges do not apply to separately metered RECLAIMED meters.	MINIMUM BILL (1,000 gallons)	Each 1,000 gallons	
Residential - Inside City	\$1.17	\$1.17	
Commercial - Inside City	\$1.17	\$1.17	

SOLID WASTE July 1-2023 (Ordinance 2023-20)					
Service is provided inside the city only (all water districts); Resid is once/week pickup	One container with pickup weekly	Each additional container	Tax Relief		
Residential - Inside City	\$23.00	\$7.50	\$0.00		
Commercial - Inside City	\$30.00	Rollout @ 1 t	ime/week pickup		

SEWER Effective Jan. 1-2023 (Ordinance 2023-21)					
Charges are based on delivered gallons of metered water. Water thru a separate Irrigation meter do not incur sewer charge.	First 1,000 gallons MINIMUM BILL	Next 14,000 gallons	, Over 15,000 gallons		
Residential - Inside City	\$25.60	\$6.41	\$5.62		
Residential - Outside City	\$30.68	\$9.80	\$8.65		
Commercial - Inside City	\$51.03	\$6.96	\$5.97		
Commercial - Outside City	\$48.94	\$10.63	\$8.74		

METERED SEWER (water by other water districts) Effective Jan. 1-2023 (Ordinance 2023-21)					
Charges are based on delivered gallons of metered water. Water thru a separate Irrigation meter do not incur sewer charge.	First 1,000 gallons MINIMUM BILL	Next 14,000 gallons	Over 15,000 gallons		
Residential - Inside City	\$25.60	\$6.41	\$5.62		
Residential - Outside City	\$30.68	\$9.80	\$8.65		
Commercial - Inside City	\$51.03	\$6.96	\$5.97		
Commercial - Outside City	\$48.94	\$10.63	\$8.74		

FORMERLY LYNNWOOD SEWER (water by COF) Effective July 1-2020				
Charges are based on delivered gallons of metered water & includes \$0.38 odor control charge. Water thru a separate Irrigation meter do not incur sewer charge.	MINIMUM BILL	CUSTOMER CHARGE	Each 1,000 gallons	
Residential - Outside City				
Commercial - Outside City				
Walnut Grove				

STORMWATER Applies to all properties inside the city limits of Franklin July 1-2021 (Ordinance 2021-18)						
Service is provided inside the city only (all water districts)	SMALL (<3,350 ft ²)	LARGE (>3,350 ft ²)	Designated Rate	ERU (3,350 ft ²)		
Residential - Inside City	\$2.87	\$4.60	NA	NA		
Duplexes/Trailers (not codified)	NA	NA	\$2.87	NA		
Apts/Condos (not codified)	NA	NA	\$2.87	NA		
Commercial - Inside City (per ERU)	NA	NA	NA	\$3.83		